
Deconectari programate Drochia - 23.02.2026-27.02.2026

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

23-02-2026
08:30:00

23-02-2026
16:30:00

COM. COTOVA PT257ZG18
Executarea
prescriptiei
DSE

LEA
10KV

23-02-2026
08:30:00

23-02-2026
16:30:00

COM. COTOVA PT258ZG18
Executarea
prescriptiei
DSE

LEA
10KV

23-02-2026
08:30:00

23-02-2026
16:30:00

COM. COTOVA PT264ZG18
Executarea
prescriptiei
DSE

LEA
10KV

23-02-2026
08:30:00

23-02-2026
16:30:00

COM. COTOVA PT265ZG18
Executarea
prescriptiei
DSE

LEA
10KV

23-02-2026
08:30:00

23-02-2026
16:30:00

COM. COTOVA PT266ZG18
Executarea
prescriptiei
DSE

LEA
10KV

23-02-2026
08:30:00

23-02-2026
16:30:00

COM. COTOVA PT267ZG18
Executarea
prescriptiei
DSE

LEA
10KV

23-02-2026
08:30:00

23-02-2026
16:30:00

COM. COTOVA PT268ZG18
Executarea
prescriptiei
DSE

LEA
10KV

23-02-2026
08:30:00

23-02-2026
16:30:00

COM. COTOVA PT269ZG18
Executarea
prescriptiei
DSE

LEA
10KV

23-02-2026
08:30:00

23-02-2026
16:30:00

COM. COTOVA PT270ZG18
Executarea
prescriptiei
DSE

LEA
10KV

23-02-2026
08:30:00

23-02-2026
16:30:00

COM. COTOVA PT271ZG18
Executarea
prescriptiei
DSE

LEA
10KV

23-02-2026
08:30:00

23-02-2026
16:30:00

COM. COTOVA PT273ZG18
Executarea
prescriptiei
DSE

LEA
10KV

23-02-2026
08:30:00

23-02-2026
16:30:00

COM. COTOVA PT274ZG18
Executarea
prescriptiei
DSE

LEA
10KV

23-02-2026
08:30:00

23-02-2026
16:30:00

COM. COTOVA PT312ZG18
Executarea
prescriptiei
DSE

LEA
10KV

23-02-2026
08:30:00

23-02-2026
16:30:00

COM. COTOVA PT313ZG18
Executarea
prescriptiei
DSE

LEA
10KV

23-02-2026
08:30:00

23-02-2026
16:30:00

COM. COTOVA PT315ZG18
Executarea
prescriptiei
DSE

LEA
10KV

23-02-2026
08:30:00

23-02-2026
16:30:00

COM. COTOVA PT319ZG18
Executarea
prescriptiei
DSE

LEA
10KV

23-02-2026
08:30:00

23-02-2026
16:30:00

S. PERVOMAISCOE PT336DR22F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

23-02-2026
08:30:00

23-02-2026
16:30:00

COM. COTOVA PT342ZG18
Executarea
prescriptiei
DSE

LEA
10KV

23-02-2026
08:30:00

23-02-2026
16:30:00

COM. COTOVA PT475ZG18
Executarea
prescriptiei
DSE

LEA
10KV

23-02-2026
08:30:00

23-02-2026
16:30:00

S. PERVOMAISCOE PT526DR22F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

23-02-2026
08:30:00

23-02-2026
16:30:00

COM. COTOVA PT609ZG18
Executarea
prescriptiei
DSE

LEA
10KV

24-02-2026
08:30:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

S. HASNASENII NOI PT172ND5
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

24-02-2026
08:30:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

S. COTOVA PT265ZG18F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

25-02-2026
08:30:00

25-02-2026
16:30:00

OR. DROCHIA (SCHEMA NOUA) PT228DR24F2
Reparatia
curente

LEC 0.4
KV

25-02-2026
08:30:00

25-02-2026
16:30:00

S. COTOVA PT271ZG18F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

26-02-2026
08:30:00

26-02-2026
16:30:00

OR. DROCHIA (SCHEMA NOUA) PT228DR24F4
Reparatia
curente

LEC 0.4
KV

26-02-2026
08:30:00

26-02-2026
16:30:00

S. ZGURITA PT343ZG16F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

26-02-2026
08:30:00

26-02-2026
16:30:00

S. ZGURITA PT343ZG16F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

26-02-2026
08:30:00

26-02-2026
16:30:00

S. ZGURITA PT343ZG16F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

26-02-2026
08:30:00

26-02-2026
16:30:00

S. MOARA DE PIATRA PT36ND5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

27-02-2026
08:30:00

27-02-2026
16:30:00

OR. DROCHIA (SCHEMA NOUA) PT228DR24F5
Reparatia
curente

LEC 0.4
KV

27-02-2026
08:30:00

27-02-2026
16:30:00

S. ILICIOVCA PT273ZG18
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

27-02-2026
08:30:00

27-02-2026
16:30:00

S. MOARA DE PIATRA PT48ND5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV


