



Deconectari programate Drochia - 23.02.2026-27.02.2026

Data/ora deconectarii	Data/ora conectarii	Adresa deconectarii	Denumirea PT	Denumirea lucrarilor	LEA/PT
23-02-2026 08:30:00	23-02-2026 16:30:00	COM. COTOVA	PT257ZG18	Executarea prescriptiei DSE	LEA 10KV
23-02-2026 08:30:00	23-02-2026 16:30:00	COM. COTOVA	PT258ZG18	Executarea prescriptiei DSE	LEA 10KV
23-02-2026 08:30:00	23-02-2026 16:30:00	COM. COTOVA	PT264ZG18	Executarea prescriptiei DSE	LEA 10KV
23-02-2026 08:30:00	23-02-2026 16:30:00	COM. COTOVA	PT265ZG18	Executarea prescriptiei DSE	LEA 10KV
23-02-2026 08:30:00	23-02-2026 16:30:00	COM. COTOVA	PT266ZG18	Executarea prescriptiei DSE	LEA 10KV
23-02-2026 08:30:00	23-02-2026 16:30:00	COM. COTOVA	PT267ZG18	Executarea prescriptiei DSE	LEA 10KV
23-02-2026 08:30:00	23-02-2026 16:30:00	COM. COTOVA	PT268ZG18	Executarea prescriptiei DSE	LEA 10KV
23-02-2026 08:30:00	23-02-2026 16:30:00	COM. COTOVA	PT269ZG18	Executarea prescriptiei DSE	LEA 10KV
23-02-2026 08:30:00	23-02-2026 16:30:00	COM. COTOVA	PT270ZG18	Executarea prescriptiei DSE	LEA 10KV
23-02-2026 08:30:00	23-02-2026 16:30:00	COM. COTOVA	PT271ZG18	Executarea prescriptiei DSE	LEA 10KV
23-02-2026 08:30:00	23-02-2026 16:30:00	COM. COTOVA	PT273ZG18	Executarea prescriptiei DSE	LEA 10KV
23-02-2026 08:30:00	23-02-2026 16:30:00	COM. COTOVA	PT274ZG18	Executarea prescriptiei DSE	LEA 10KV
23-02-2026 08:30:00	23-02-2026 16:30:00	COM. COTOVA	PT312ZG18	Executarea prescriptiei DSE	LEA 10KV
23-02-2026 08:30:00	23-02-2026 16:30:00	COM. COTOVA	PT313ZG18	Executarea prescriptiei DSE	LEA 10KV
23-02-2026 08:30:00	23-02-2026 16:30:00	COM. COTOVA	PT315ZG18	Executarea prescriptiei DSE	LEA 10KV
23-02-2026 08:30:00	23-02-2026 16:30:00	COM. COTOVA	PT319ZG18	Executarea prescriptiei DSE	LEA 10KV
23-02-2026 08:30:00	23-02-2026 16:30:00	S. PERVOMAISCOE	PT336DR22F1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV

Data/ora deconectarii	Data/ora conectarii	Adresa deconectarii	DenumireaPT	Denumirea lucrarilor	LEA/PT
23-02-2026 08:30:00	23-02-2026 16:30:00	COM. COTOVA	PT342ZG18	Executarea prescriptiei DSE	LEA 10KV
23-02-2026 08:30:00	23-02-2026 16:30:00	COM. COTOVA	PT475ZG18	Executarea prescriptiei DSE	LEA 10KV
23-02-2026 08:30:00	23-02-2026 16:30:00	S. PERVOMAISCOE	PT526DR22F1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
23-02-2026 08:30:00	23-02-2026 16:30:00	COM. COTOVA	PT609ZG18	Executarea prescriptiei DSE	LEA 10KV
24-02-2026 08:30:00	24-02-2026 16:30:00	S. HASNASENII NOI	PT172ND5	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
24-02-2026 08:30:00	24-02-2026 16:30:00	S. COTOVA	PT265ZG18F2	Reparatia curente	LEA 0.4KV
25-02-2026 08:30:00	25-02-2026 16:30:00	OR. DROCHIA (SCHEMA NOUA)	PT228DR24F2	Reparatia curente	LEC 0.4 KV
25-02-2026 08:30:00	25-02-2026 16:30:00	S. COTOVA	PT271ZG18F2	Reparatia curente	LEA 0.4KV
26-02-2026 08:30:00	26-02-2026 16:30:00	OR. DROCHIA (SCHEMA NOUA)	PT228DR24F4	Reparatia curente	LEC 0.4 KV
26-02-2026 08:30:00	26-02-2026 16:30:00	S. ZGURITA	PT343ZG16F1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
26-02-2026 08:30:00	26-02-2026 16:30:00	S. ZGURITA	PT343ZG16F2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
26-02-2026 08:30:00	26-02-2026 16:30:00	S. ZGURITA	PT343ZG16F3	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
26-02-2026 08:30:00	26-02-2026 16:30:00	S. MOARA DE PIATRA	PT36ND5	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
27-02-2026 08:30:00	27-02-2026 16:30:00	OR. DROCHIA (SCHEMA NOUA)	PT228DR24F5	Reparatia curente	LEC 0.4 KV
27-02-2026 08:30:00	27-02-2026 16:30:00	S. ILICIOVCA	PT273ZG18	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
27-02-2026 08:30:00	27-02-2026 16:30:00	S. MOARA DE PIATRA	PT48ND5	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV